## KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE, KOKRAJHAR



## Tender Document for Repairing 5 (Five) Nos. of Solar Lamps

At Kokrajhar Govt. College Kokrajhar BTR, Assam

783370

## KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE, KOKRAJHAR

No.KGC/TENDER/21/2019/

## **NOTICE INVITING TENDER**

Sealed quotations are invited for repairing of 5 (Five) Nos. of Solar Lamps of Kokrajhar Govt. College.

- 1. Name of the works: Repairing of 5 (Five) Nos. of Solar Lamps of Kokrajhar Govt. College Premises, Kokrajhar.
- 2. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft/pay order in favor of the Principal, Kokrajhar Govt. College.
- 3. Last Date of Receipt of Bid: 04/02/2022
- 4. Date, Time and Venue for Opening of Bid: 04/02/2022 at 3.00 pm, Kokrajhar Govt. College, Kokrajhar
- 5. Document to be attached with the Technical Bid:
  - a. Company Profile on Letter Head
  - b. Pan No.
  - c. GST No.
  - d. Partnership deed copy, if it is partnership firm
  - e. Experience Certificate
  - f. Demand Draft/ pay Order of Rs.10,000/-
  - g. Rate for repairing the work.

Sd /-

Dated: 02/02/2023.

PRINCIPAL KOKRAJHAR GOVT. COLLEGE KOKRAJHAR